
SUMMARY OF SHELTER STATISTICS FOR CATS & DOGS

With a Final Shelter Outcome During the Period From 7/1/2014 to 7/31/2014

Yolo County Sheriff-Animal Services

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

38.00

25.41

29.50

0.002.50

45.30

16.50

24.86

8.50

4.425.00
0.00

CAT
DOG

Adoption

Free Roaming Cat
Shelter-Based
Neuter/Return to Origin

Return To Owner

Rescue/Transfer

Euthanasia

Other (Died/Missing)

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e
s
 %

Outcomes for CATS and DOGS

For Animals Considered "At Risk" of Euthanasia

Does not include animals presenting to the shelter for veterinary services (Owner Euthanasia Request, Owned Spay/Neuter Request, TNR
Cats or Animals Arriving Deceased) and Does Not Include "Temporary" Outcomes (Foster or RTO with Surrender)

CAT DOG Total

Adoption 38.0% 25.4% 32.0%

Free Roaming Cat Shelter-Based Neuter/Return to Origin 29.5% 0.0% 15.5%

Return To Owner 2.5% 45.3% 22.8%

Rescue/Transfer 16.5% 24.9% 20.5%

Euthanasia 8.5% 4.4% 6.6%

Other (Died/Missing) 5.0% 0.0% 2.6%

Total 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%

Outcome Rates

CAT DOG Total

Adoption 76 46 122

Free Roaming Cat Shelter-Based Neuter/Return to Origin 59 0 59

Return To Owner 5 82 87

Rescue/Transfer 33 45 78

Euthanasia 17 8 25

Other (Died/Missing) 10 0 10

Total 200 181 381

Outcome Numbers
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